

Sessions Case -149/ 2023 (CIS-149/2023)
CNR NO WBBB050008632023

Order No.06
20.06.2024.

Today is fixed for appearance.

Ld. Panel P. P and Ld. Defense Counsel are present.

Sole accused person is present today by filing hazira.

The sessions case record along with G. R.-881/2021 is hereby transferred to the Court of Ld. A.D.J, F.T. Court, Rampurhat for disposal.

To 02-08-2024 for appearance before transferee Court.

Accused is as before.

Sd/-
A.S.J, Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00885